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LEGEND

Sugar Maple  (SM)  2 1/2" Caliper 5

Acer  saccharum

Blue Spruce  (BS) 6' tall 5

Picca pungens

Skyline Honey Locust (SHL) 2 1/2" Caliper 3

Gleditsia triacanthos 'inermis'

Prairie Fire Crabapple (PFC) 1 

1

2

" Caliper 4

Malus 'Prairie Fire'

Bradford Pear (BP) 2 

1

2

" Caliper 2

Pyrus calleyiana 'Bradford'

Dwarf Burning Bush  (DBB) 36" Tall 5

Euonymus alatus "Compacta'

Pyramidal Arobrvitae (PA) 6' Tall 32

Thuja accidentalis 'Pyramidalis'

Showoff Forsythia (SF)  36" Tall 4

Forsythia mindia

Goldmound Spirea (GM) 24" Tall 20

Spirea japonica 'Goldmound'

Common Name                Size          Points

PROPOSED CAR WASH

PROPOSED

EMPLOYEE

PARKING

DUMPSTER

EXISTING FIBER OPTIC

EXISTING ELECTRIC LINE

EXISTING OVERHEAD AND POLE

EXISTING GAS LINE

EXISTING WATER MAIN

EXISTING STORM SEWER

EXISTING INLET & MANHOLE

EXISTING HYDRANT

EXISTING PAVEMENT

EXISTING TREE LINE

LEGEND

EXISTING PAVEMENT

TO BE REMOVED, 4"

TOPSOIL, FERTILIZER,

SEED AND MULCH TO

BE PLACED.

PROPOSED

SIGN

PROP. 5' SIDEWALK
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RAISED CONCRETE

MULCHED

PLANTING AREA

2 PFC

4 SF

6 PA

13 PA @ 10'

SEPARATION

1 BP

4 GS

1 SM

1 BS

1 BS

13 PA @ 10'

SEPARATION

1 BP

4 GS

1 PFC

4 GS

1 PFC

4 GS

1 DBB

4 GS

1 SM

1 SM

3 BS

1 SHL

1 SHL

1 SHL

3' TALL BERM

WITH 4 DBB

MULCHED LANDSCAPE

ISLAND
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